ANNEXURE- 9

RENAISSANCE DRON SCHOOL
CHANDMARI ROAD, DOIWALA, DEHRADUN- 248140

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY
15-04-2021 Thursday New session started
APRIL 21-04-2021 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday
22-04-2021 Thsdi Activity on Earth Day (AII.classes)
(Poster, Slogans and projects)
Activity on Labour's Day (All classes)
01-05-2021 Saturd
e (Article writing & Debate)
09-05-2021 - Activity on Mother's l?ay (All classes)
(Poetry and card making)
MAY 14-05-2021 Friday Eid-ul-Fitar (Holiday)
17-05-2021 Monday Unit Test (LKG to VIII)
26-05-2021 Wednesday Budh Purnima (Holiday)
29-05-2021 Saturday PTM (LKG to ViII)
Mond
JUNE 07-06-2021 to 30-06-2021 | 1ondaY/ Summer Vacations starts.
Wednesday
01-07-2021 Thursday School will reopen for teachers.
05-07-2021 Monday School will reopen for students
JULY 21-07-2021 Wednesday Eid-ul-Zuha (Holiday)
26-07-2021 Monday Activity on Kargil Vijay Diwas (For all classes)
15-08-2021 Sunday Activity on Independence Day
20-08-2021 Friday Muharram (Holiday)
AUGUST 22-08-2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
I1U.T (kg to VIII)
23-08-2021 Mond
SEhy [U.T (9thto 12th)
30-08-2021 Monday Janmashtami (Holiday)
04-09-2021 Saturday PTM (LKG to XII)
10-09-2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
SEPTEMBER Activity on Hindi Di
y on Hindi Diwas
14-09-2021 Tuesd
uesday (Recitation & Debate)
27-09-2021 Monday Half yearly examination (all classes)
Frida
15-10-2021 t0 20-10-2021 | 92/ Dussehra (Holiday)
Wednesday
OCTOBER 18-10-2021 Monday School reopen
30-10-2021 Saturday Result (Half yearly examination)
01-11-2021 Monday Cultural Activities
Tuesd
02-11-2021 to 07-11-2021 tissda Deepawali holidays
NOVEMBER Sunday
10-11-2021 Wednesday Chhath Puja (Holiday)
19-11-2021 Friday Guru Nanak birthday (Holiday)
02-12-2021 Thursday "Sports Day"
1U.T (lk Vil
16-12-2021 Thursday WULT (kg to VIl
DECEMBER IU.T (9th to 12th)
25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas Day
30-12-2021 Thursday PTM (All Classes) I/

th
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01-01-2022 to 12-01-2022

Saturday

Winter vacation starts

JANUARY
26-01-2022 Wednesday fancy dress competition solo dance competition
05-02-2022 Saturday Basant Panchami (Holiday)
10-02-2022 Thursday Quiz Competition

FEBRUARY
11-02-2022 Friday | PreBoard Starts (Class 10th & 12th)
26-02-2022 Saturday Result PreBoard Examination
01-03-2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri (Holiday)

MARCH 07-03-2022 Monday Final Examination Class Nur to 11th

26-03-2022 Saturday Result Declaration
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